
                                                                                                          Kvalifikované páry Juniori ŠTT  - SUPERPOHÁR 2024 

1 Beissel Daniel Zubčáková Sofia VŠK FTVŠ UK Lafranconi Bratislava

2 Wünsch Nino Ivanova Kateryna SHOW DS TEAM

3 Kupec Lukáš Foltýnová Alexandra VŠK FTVŠ UK Lafranconi Bratislava

4 Kolimár Aurel Szuszeková Daniela TŠK VIVA Nové Zámky

5 Myslík Dominik Novysedláková Miriam KST PETAN Pezinok pri TC CHARIZMA

6 Tóth Ján Tóthová Jiřina TC METEOR Košice

7 Švec Samuel Demešová Laura KTŠ KESEL Bardejov

8 Vrecenár Samuel Miľková Liana TC METEOR Košice

Šperka Jeremy Kováčik Liliana VŠK FTVŠ UK Lafranconi Bratislava

9 Bodnár Dávid Schwartz Kira SHOW DS TEAM

10 Novysedlák Lukáš Nováková Lívia KST PETAN Pezinok pri TC CHARIZMA

11 Korim Samuel Trávníková Veronika TC METEOR Košice

12 Paľuv Marko Jurčišinová Nina KTŠ KESEL Bardejov

13 Berta Pavol Halgašová Simona DANCETIME Studio

Karlík Alex Štefancová Nikola TK DANSOVIA Bratislava

14 Pisko Dominik Trembecká Natália TK ELLEGANCE Košice

Pavelka Jonáš Pabst Lucia KTC Bratislava

15-16 Storoška Juraj Beloridová Sofia DANCETIME Studio

15-16 Piovarči Samuel Zaťková Tamara Dance studio DIAMOND

Balušík Matej Nehilová Nina TK DANSOVIA Bratislava

17-18 	Juhás Ján Krajcárová Viktória TK ELLEGANCE Košice

17-18 Susányi Ján Susányi Veronika KTŠ Ardenza

19 Klein Krištof Karabová Kristína Talent Factory Dance Team

20 Bujnovský Dávid Knutová Nina SOLUS DANCE ACADEMY Poprad

21 Kocvár Martin Jurková Nela TŠC TEMPO Kežmarok

22 Greguš Adrián Strompová Emma TŠK STELLA Žiar nad Hronom



                                                                                                         Kvalifikované páry Juniori LAT  - SUPERPOHÁR 2024 

1 Beissel Daniel Zubčáková Sofia VŠK FTVŠ UK Lafranconi Bratislava

2 Wünsch Nino Ivanova Kateryna SHOW DS TEAM

3 Brhlík Peter  Síkelová Nina Dance Attack Lučenec

4 Kupec Lukáš Foltynova Alexandra VŠK FTVŠ UK Lafranconi Bratislava

5 Tóth Ján Tóthová Jiřina TC METEOR Košice

6 Švec Samuel Demešová Laura KTŠ KESEL Bardejov

7-8. Myslík Dominik Novysedláková Miriam KST PETAN Pezinok pri TC CHARIZMA

7-8. Klein Krištof Karabová Kristína Talent Factory Dance Team

Šperka Jeremy Kováčik Liliana VŠK FTVŠ UK Lafranconi Bratislava

9 Kolimár Aurel Szuszeková Daniela TŠK VIVA Nové Zámky

10 Juhás Ján Krajcárová Veronika TK ELLEGANCE Košice

11 Susányi Ján Susányi Veronika KTŠ Ardenza

12.-14 Korim Samuel Trávníková Veronika TC METEOR Košice

12.-14 Piovarči Samuel Zaťková Tamara Dance studio DIAMOND

12.-14 Storoška Juraj Beloridová Sofia DANCETIME Studio

15-16 	Michalovič Félix Chladná Nina FÁBER DANCE TEAM SLOVAKIA

15-16 Pisko Dominik Trembecká Natália TK ELLEGANCE Košice

Karlík Alex Štefancová Nikola TK DANSOVIA Bratislava

17 Paľuv Marko Jurčišinová Nina KTŠ KESEL Bardejov

18 Kocvár Martin Jurková Nela	 TŠC TEMPO Kežmarok

19 Bodnár Dávid Schwartz Kira SHOW DS TEAM

20 Vrecenár Samuel Miľková Liana TC METEOR Košice

21 Greguš Adrián Strompová Emma TŠK STELLA Žiar nad Hronom

Pavelka Jonáš Pabst Lucia KTC Bratislava

22 Reshetniak Volodymyr Golianová Alica FÁBER DANCE TEAM SLOVAKIA

23 Bujnovský Dávid Knutová Nina SOLUS DANCE ACADEMY Poprad


